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Women / 1 / Gr B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karina Ly1077
South Miami

9.700 9.600 9.8509.750 38.900
1 1 1 1 1

1

Sofia Calvo1078
South Miami

9.550 9.500 9.6509.150 37.850
2T 2T 5 2 2

2

Lauren Kelly1073
Cats Jupiter

9.550 9.500 9.4509.100 37.600
2T 2T 6T 3 3

3

Sophia Pino1069
Twins

9.550 8.850 9.4009.600 37.400
2T 7 2 4 4T

4T

Sophia Albano1079
South Miami

9.250 9.300 9.3009.550 37.400
6 4T 3 5T 4T

4T

Elle Schwiering1072
Cats Jupiter

9.300 9.250 9.3009.400 37.250
5 5 4 5T 5

5

Natalee Loyacona1071
Rising Stars

9.500 9.400 9.3008.500 36.700
3 3 10 5T 6

6

Sophia Diaz1065
Gold Coast

9.100 9.300 9.0008.850 36.250
8T 4T 8 8 7

7

Leilani Rios1070
Twins

9.150 8.650 9.2508.900 35.950
7 8 7 6 8

8

Sienna Aleman1076
Gold Coast

9.100 9.100 8.8008.600 35.600
8T 6 9 9 9

9

Anabelle Desormes1080
Twins

9.350 7.700 9.1509.100 35.300
4 9 6T 7 10

10
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